TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Phibro Animal Health U.S., Inc.		02/16/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Phibro Animal Health Corporation	
Street Address:	65 Challenger Road	
City:	Ridgefield Park	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07660	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0631627	NICARB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)983-8421

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-986-7410

Email: grymer@malinalaw.com

Correspondent Name: Malina & Associates, PLLC

Address Line 1: 444 Madison Avenue, 17th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PB-241
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bernard Malina
Signature:	/Bernard Malina/
Date:	03/01/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004157 FRAME: 0916

OP \$40.00 06316;

900155824

Total Attachments: 1 source=PAHUS assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004157 FRAME: 0917

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

This Assignment ("Assignment") from Phibro Animal Health U.S., Inc. ("PAH US"), a Delaware corporation, having its principal offices at 65 Challenger Road, Ridgefield Park, New Jersey 07660 to Phibro Animal Health Corporation ("PAHC"), a Delaware corporation, having its principal offices at 65 Challenger Road, Ridgefield Park, New Jersey 07660 is made effective as of June 29, 2007.

WHEREAS, PAH US is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby:

<u>Trademark</u>	Registration No.	Date of Registration
NICARB	631,627	July 31, 1956

WHEREAS, PAHC is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, PAH US assigns to PAHC all right, title and interest in and to said trademark and said registration together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark as well as the right to recover for past infringement of said trademark.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, PAH US has duly executed and delivered this Assignment as of the day and year first above written.

Phibro Animal Health U.S., Inc.

February 16, 2010

RECORDED: 03/01/2010

Day.

. Katzenstein

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004157 FRAME: 0918